1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

YORK CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

We are a Catholic Learning Community of collaborative partners, called to serve one another by being committed
to and accountable for quality learning by all with Jesus as our inspiration.

AGENDA
SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Wednesday, December 17, 2014
CATHOLIC EDUCATION CENTRE

AURORA
6:30 p.m. in the Eagles Nest (Please enter the building from the rear)
Time Item Resource
7:00 Call to Order P. Whittam
7:02 Prayer P. Whittam
7:10 Approval of Agenda of December 17, 2014 P. Whittam
7:11 Approval of Minutes of November 24, 2014 P. Whittam
7:12 SEAC Report to Board
Report 2013:09 P. Whittam
7:13 Information ltems
6.1 Board Agenda P. Whittam
e November 25, 2014
6.2 Student Services In-Service Calendar P. Whittam
e December 2014
7:14 Correspondence P. Whittam

7.1 Provincial Parent Association Advisory Committee — 2014 SEAC Survey

7:15 Presentations/Discussions

8.1 ABA Implementation Plan 2014-15 A Cabraja

8.2 Self-Regulations through Conversation C. Booth
8:30 Business Arising P. Whittam
8:35 Action ltems P. Whittam
8:36 Association Reports P. Whittam
8:45 Items for Future Agendas P. Whittam

12.1 EQAO Results & Climate & Exit Survey Data — January 2015
12.2 Special Education Staffing (EA/EI/CYW) — February 2015
12.3 Special Education Budget Update — February 2015

12.4 Safety Program Curriculum — March 2015

12.5 Special Education Operational Review — April 2015

12.6 Educational Assistant Policy — April 2015

12.7 Mental Health Update — May 2015

13.1 Special Education Plan — May 2015

13.2 Student Presentations — June 2015

13.3 Special Education Budget — June 2015

8:50 Next Meeting: January 26, 2014 @ 7:00 p.m. in Boardroom P. Whittam

9:00 Adjournment P. Whittam



	SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
	Resource
	SEAC Report to Board
	Report 2013:09
	Information Items
	6.1 Board Agenda
	6.2 Student Services In-Service Calendar
	P. Whittam
	P. Whittam
	7.1 Provincial Parent Association Advisory Committee – 2014 SEAC Survey
	P. Whittam
	Business Arising
	P. Whittam
	P. Whittam
	Association Reports
	Items for Future Agendas 
	P. Whittam
	Next Meeting:  January 26, 2014 @ 7:00 p.m. in Boardroom  
	P. Whittam
	Adjournment

