## YORK CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

We are a Catholic Learning Community of collaborative partners, called to serve one another by being committed to and accountable for quality learning by all with Jesus as our inspiration.

## AGENDA SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

## Wednesday, December 17, 2014 CATHOLIC EDUCATION CENTRE AURORA

6:30 p.m. in the Eagles Nest

(Please enter the building from the rear)

		6:30 p.m. In the Eagles Nest	(Please enter the building from the rear)
	Time	Item	Resource
1.0	7:00	Call to Order	P. Whittam
2.0	7:02	Prayer	P. Whittam
3.0	7:10	Approval of Agenda of December 17, 2014	P. Whittam
4.0	7:11	Approval of Minutes of November 24, 2014	P. Whittam
5.0	7:12	SEAC Report to Board Report 2013:09	P. Whittam
6.0	7:13	Information Items 6.1 Board Agenda  • November 25, 2014	P. Whittam
		<ul><li>6.2 Student Services In-Service Calendar</li><li>December 2014</li></ul>	P. Whittam
7.0	7:14	Correspondence 7.1 Provincial Parent Association Advisory Committee – 2014 SEAC Surv	<b>P. Whittam</b> vey
8.0	7:15	Presentations/Discussions 8.1 ABA Implementation Plan 2014-15 8.2 Self-Regulations through Conversation	A Cabraja C. Booth
9.0	8:30	Business Arising	P. Whittam
10.0	8:35	Action Items	P. Whittam
11.0	8:36	Association Reports	P. Whittam
12.0	8:45	Items for Future Agendas  12.1 EQAO Results & Climate & Exit Survey Data – January 2015  12.2 Special Education Staffing (EA/EI/CYW) – February 2015  12.3 Special Education Budget Update – February 2015  12.4 Safety Program Curriculum – March 2015  12.5 Special Education Operational Review – April 2015  12.6 Educational Assistant Policy – April 2015  12.7 Mental Health Update – May 2015  13.1 Special Education Plan – May 2015  13.2 Student Presentations – June 2015  13.3 Special Education Budget – June 2015	P. Whittam
13.0	8:50	Next Meeting: January 26, 2014 @ 7:00 p.m. in Boardroom	P. Whittam
14.0	9:00	Adjournment	P. Whittam